Construction
•	Universal frame – single/double face signs
•	Hidden mounting hardware (supplied) on surface wall mounted
signs enhances quality appearance and restricts both access and
removal
•	Supplied with universal canopy for ceiling or end mounting
•	Chain and pendant mounting kits available to order
Electrical

letters.
Wall Mount
ORDERING GUIDE – LUC Example: LUC-R-1-BA-U-CM
Model Legend Color No. of Faces Frame Color Mounting Options
LUC	 (rated 50’ viewing Distance)
LUC75 (rated 75’ viewing distance)
R	 Red Legend
G	 Green Legend
1	 Single Open Face
2	 Double Open Face
BA	 Brushed Aluminum
WH	 White Finish
BK	 Black Finish
CC	 Custom Color
U	 Universal
* The Universal can be
wall or ceiling mounted
CW	 Custom Wording
LS	 Polycarbonate Legend Shield
CM	 Chain Mount
PA	 12” Swivel Pendant Mount
PB	 24” Swivel Pendant Mount
PC	 36” Swivel Pendant Mount
PD	 48” Swivel Pendant Mount
SA	 6” Int’ Symbol of Accessibility
LUC
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
Lucenta Photoluminescent Exit Sign
ACCESSORY KITS
LUC2R	 Double Faced Red Panel Kit converts single face unit to double
LUC2G	 Double Faced Green Panel Kit converts single face unit to double
LUCCM	 Chain Mount Kit
Swivel Pendant Mount Kits
LUCPA	 12”
LUCPB	 24”
LUCPC	 36”
LUCPD	 48”
Top or Side Canopy Attachment
Wall Attachment
Photoluminescent Vs. Tritium Self Luminous
Time (minutes)
0 20 40 60 80 100Aft
erg
low
 Lu
mi
na
nc
e (
foo
t-l
am
be
rts
)
0.001
0.010
0.100
1.000
(20 year Tritium initial = 0.181
Tritium minimum = 0.06
Photo Luminescent